
WINE BY THE GLASS

Prosecco, Fior de Cassia, Bernardi (Organic), Veneto, N.V 

Prosecco Rose’, Itinera, Veneto, N.V

Champagne Testulat Cart d’Or Brut Blanc de Noirs, N.V

Chenin Blanc, Kleinkloof, 2021

Picpoul de Pinet, St. Clair, Luvignac, 2021

Passerina, Falerio Bianco ‘’Oris’’, Marche, 2021

Macon-Charnay, Domaine Gueugnon Remond, 2021

Sauvignon Blanc, Babich Classic, Marlborough, 2021

Malvasia, Occhio di Terra, Caravaglio, Salina (Orange Wine), 2021

Carignan/Cinsault, Mon Roc, 2021

Malbec Rose’, Finca la Colonia, 2021

Nero d’Avola, Ciello, Sicily, 2021

Malbec, Finca La Colonia, 2021

Merlot-Cabernet S, Château Barade, Bordeaux, 2019

Chianti Classico, Sangiovese 100%, Fattoria di Rodano, 2019

Pinot Noir, Lake Chalice, The Nest, Marlborough, 2020

Barolo, Casina Bric 460, Langhe, Piedmont, 2015
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Region 125mlSPARKLING WINE

ROSE WINE

125ml wines are available at 50p under the 175ml prices. All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

Region 175ml 250ml

Region 175ml 250ml

Region 175ml 250ml

WINE BY THE GLASS
Region 125mlSPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE Region 175ml 250ml

Region 175ml 250ml



COCKTAILS
BUBBLY

Anais £12
Limoncello, orange bitter, fresh lemon juice, organic agave infused with basil, sparkling 
wine

Lady Paddington                                                                                       £12
Gin, fresh lemon juice, elderfl ower cordial, sparkling wine

FRESH
London Mojito                                                                  £10
Gin, fresh lemon juice, fresh watermelon, sugar, soda, grapes and mint

Aperol Spritz                                                    £10
Aperol, sparkling wine and soda

Pornstar Martini                                                                               £12
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit juice, fresh lime, passion fruit purée, sparkling wine

Mantovani £11
Gin, fresh lemon juice, elderfl ower cordial, apple juice, Sauvignon Blanc, cucumber

Pisco Sour                                                                              £10
Pisco, lime, gomme syrup, egg white, bitters 

SMOKEY   
Mezcal Negroni                                                          £14
Mezcal, tequila, red Vermouth, pineapple-infused Campari

SPICY
Paloma Canal                                                                 £11
Tequila, organic agave syrup, lime juice, chilli, watermelon juice, pink grapefruit, soda

Saff a-Rita £11
Tequila, lime, orange liqueur, chakalaka salt rim

Allergen information available on request.All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

Mezcal Negroni                                                          £14

Paloma Canal                                                                 £11

Saff a-Rita £11

COCKTAILS
BUBBLY

Anais £12
Limoncello, orange bitter, fresh lemon juice, organic agave infused with basil, sparkling 
wine

Lady Paddington                                                                                       £12
Gin, fresh lemon juice, elderfl ower cordial, sparkling wine

FRESH
London Mojito                                                                  £10
Gin, fresh lemon juice, fresh watermelon, sugar, soda, grapes and mint

Aperol Spritz                                                    £10
Aperol, sparkling wine and soda

Pornstar Martini                                                                               £12
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit juice, fresh lime, passion fruit purée, sparkling wine

Mantovani £11
Gin, fresh lemon juice, elderfl ower cordial, apple juice, Sauvignon Blanc, cucumber

Pisco Sour                                                                              £10
Pisco, lime, gomme syrup, egg white, bitters 

SMOKEY   
Mezcal Negroni                                                          £14
Mezcal, tequila, red Vermouth, pineapple-infused Campari

SPICY
Paloma Canal                                                                 £11
Tequila, organic agave syrup, lime juice, chilli, watermelon juice, pink grapefruit, soda

Saff a-Rita £11
Tequila, lime, orange liqueur, chakalaka salt rim

Allergen information available on request.All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



Aperitivo
Hour

BUY 1 GET 1 FREE 
 COCKTAILS
Must be the same cocktail

5PM - 10PM  | AVAILABLE FRI - SUN
Aperol Spritz £10                             

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

Mojito £10                            
Classic, Passion fruit, Strawberry

Rum, fresh lime juice, Gomme, Fresh mint

Margarita £10
Tequila, Lime and triple sec

Cosmopolitan £10
Vodka, Lime, Cranberry juice and triple sec

Sour £10
Whiskey/Amaretto, lime/lemon sugar, egg white

Must be the same cocktail
5PM - 10PM  | AVAILABLE FRI - SUN

Aperol Spritz £10                             
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

Mojito £10                            
Classic, Passion fruit, Strawberry

Rum, fresh lime juice, Gomme, Fresh mint

Margarita £10
Tequila, Lime and triple sec

Cosmopolitan £10
Vodka, Lime, Cranberry juice and triple sec

Sour £10
Whiskey/Amaretto, lime/lemon sugar, egg white



SPIRITS

Eristoff
Finlandia
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc
Ciroc Red Berry

£8
£9

£12.5
£12
£12
£12

VODKA

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Bloom Gin
Hendrick’s
Sipsmith’s
Tanqueray N0.10
The Botanist Gin
Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Ki No Bi Kyoto 
Malfy Gin Con Arancia 
Malfy Gin Rosa
Malfy Gin Originale

£8
£9
£9
£9

£10.5
£11
£11
£11

£11.5
£12

£15.5
£12.5
£12.5
£12.5

GIN

Monkey Shoulder
Auchentoshan
Jhonny Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12YO
Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush
Cragganmore 12YO
Glenmorangie 10YO
Glenkinchie 12YO
Macallan 10YO
Laphroiag 10YO
Talisker 10YO
Dalwhinnie 15YO
Oban 14YO
Lagavulin 16YO
The Chita Suntory
Bulliet Bourboun
Bulliet Rye 
Woodford Reserve 
Knob Kreek

£11
£10
£11
£11
£9.5
£9.5
£11.5
£12
£12
£12

£12.5
£12
£12
£14
£17

£14.5
£10.5
£11.5
£11

£11.5

WHISKY/WHISKEY

All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

50ml50ml

50ml



Carlsberg Pilsner
Kirin  
Kingston Cider
Poretti

4.80%
4.80%
4.70%
5.00%

0.00%
4.50%
5.10%
5.20%
4.30%

4.50%
4.30%
4.50%
4.60%

£2.3
£3.3
£2.7
£2.8
£2.8
£3.2
£3
£3

£4.9
£6.5
£5.3
£5.4

£4.2
£5

£5.4
£6
£7

£5.4
£6

£5.9
£5.8

All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

abv

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Cafe XO
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Anejo

£8.50
£15
£10
£18

TEQUILA
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Janneau VSOP
Courvoisier XO

£10
£11.5
£11.5
£31

COGNAC/ARMAGNAC 50ml50ml

SPIRITS

£35

San Miguel Non Alc. Beer
Corona
Peroni Nastro Azurro
Erdinger Wheat Beer
Kopparberg Strwbr& Lime

San Miguel
Guinness 
Shipyard
Estrella Damm

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

BEER
DRAUGHT & CASK BEER

abv 1/2 Pint

TEQUILA COGNAC/ARMAGNAC 50ml50ml

SPIRITS

Claze Azul Reposado
25mlPREMIUM TEQUILA



APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS 

Jagermeister
Limoncello
Sambuca
Drambuie
Absinth
Baileys
Grand Marnier
Amaretto  

£8.5
£9
£9
£11
£10
£8

£10.5
£8.5

50ml

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola Bottle  
Coca-Cola Diet Bottle  
Coca-Cola Zero Bottle 
Fever-Tree Lemonade  
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 
Monster Export Energy 
J2O Spritz Apple & Watermelon 
J2O Orange & Passion  
Appletiser  
Harrogate Water 750ml
Coke  
Diet or Coke Zero   
Lemonade  
Energy Drink  
Orange Juice  
Apple Juice  
Cranberry Juice  
Pineapple Juice  
Tomato Juice  
Ginger Beer or Bitter Lemon  

£4
£4
£4
£4
£3
£4
£4
£4
£5
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS 
50ml

SOFT DRINKS

All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



BAR FOOD

Allergen information available on request. All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

Marinated Olives (V)                            £3.5 

Salted Cancha (V)                                      £3
Toasted chulpe corn

Spicy Edamame Beans                                                £5

Salted Edamame Beans                                         £5

Gucamole (Ve)                                                    £9.5
Served with corn tortillas 

Chips (V)                                 £5

Truffle Chips (V)                                                               £7.5
With truffles and parmesan

 
Battered Chicken Bites                            £5
Served with pesto mayo 

Mini Sausages                                           £5
Honey and mustard mini cumberland mini sausages 

Yucas Bravas                                                          £5
Fried cassava with roccoto sauce 

BAR FOOD

Allergen information available on request. All prices inclusive of VAT.
 A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill


