

### WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE	Region	125ml	
Prosecco, Fior de Cassia, Bernardi (Organic), Veneto, N.V	Italy	£7.5	
Prosecco Rose', Itinera, Veneto, N.V	Italy	£8.5	
Champagne Testulat Cart d'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs, N.V	France	£13.5	
WHITE WINE	Region	175ml	250ml
Chenin Blanc, Kleinkloof, 2021	South Africa	€7.5	£10
Picpoul de Pinet, St. Clair, Luvignac, 2021	France	£9	£12
Passerina, Falerio Bianco "Oris", Marche, 2021	Italy	£10.5	£13.5
Macon-Charnay, Domaine Gueugnon Remond, 2021	France	£13	£17
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich Classic, Marlborough, 2021	New Zealand	£11.5	£15
Malvasia, Occhio di Terra, Caravaglio, Salina (Orange Wine), 2021	Italy	£14	£18
ROSE WINE	Region	175ml	250ml
Carignan/Cinsault, Mon Roc, 2021	France	£8.5	£11
Malbec Rose', Finca la Colonia, 2021	Argentina	£10	£13
RED WINE	Region	175ml	250ml
Nero d'Avola, Ciello, Sicily, 2021	Italy	£7.5	£10
Malbec, Finca La Colonia, 2021	Argentina	€9	£12
Merlot-Cabernet S, Château Barade, Bordeaux, 2019	France	£10.5	£13.5
Chianti Classico, Sangiovese 100%, Fattoria di Rodano, 2019	Italy	£11.5	£15
Pinot Noir, Lake Chalice, The Nest, Marlborough, 2020	New Zealand	£13	£17
Barolo, Casina Bric 460, Langhe, Piedmont, 2015	Italy	£25	£29



## **COCKTAILS**

### **BUBBLY**

Anais Limoncello, orange bitter, fresh lemon juice, organic agave infused with basil, sparkling wine	£12 g
Lady Paddington	£12
Gin, fresh lemon juice, elderflower cordial, sparkling wine	
FRESH	
	£10
Gin, fresh lemon juice, fresh watermelon, sugar, soda, grapes and mint	
Aperol Spritz	£10
Aperol, sparkling wine and soda	
Pornstar Martini Vanilla vodka, passion fruit juice, fresh lime, passion fruit purée, sparkling wine	£12
Mantovani Gin, fresh lemon juice, elderflower cordial, apple juice, Sauvignon Blanc, cucumber	£11
Pisco Sour Pisco, lime, gomme syrup, egg white, bitters	£10
SMOKEY	
Mezcal Negroni Mezcal, tequila, red Vermouth, pineapple-infused Campari	£14
SPICY	
Paloma Canal Tequila, organic agave syrup, lime juice, chilli, watermelon juice, pink grapefruit, soda	£11
Saffa-Rita Teguila, lime, orange ligueur, chakalaka salt rim	£11



## BUY 1 GET 1 FREE COCKTAILS

Must be the same cocktail 5PM - 10PM | AVAILABLE FRI - SUN

Aperol Spritz £10 Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

Mojito £10 Classic, Passion fruit, Strawberry Rum, fresh lime juice, Gomme, Fresh mint

> Margarita £10 Tequila, Lime and triple sec

Cosmopolitan £10 Vodka, Lime, Cranberry juice and triple sec

Sour £10 Whiskey/Amaretto, lime/lemon sugar, egg white





## **SPIRITS**

VODKA	50ml	WHISKY/WHISKEY	50ml
Eristoff	£8	Monkey Shoulder	£11
Finlandia	£9	Auchentoshan	£10
Grey Goose	£12.5	Jhonny Walker Black	£11
Belvedere	£12	Chivas Regal 12YO	£11
Ciroc	£12	Jameson	
Ciroc Red Berry	£12		£9.5
		Bushmills Black Bush	€9.5
		Cragganmore 12YO	£11.5
GIN	50ml	Glenmorangie 10YO	£12
Beefeater	£8	Glenkinchie 12YO	£12
Bombay Sapphire	£9	Macallan 10YO	€12
Gordon's Pink Gin	£9	Laphroiag 10YO	£12.5
Bloom Gin	£9	Talisker 10YO	£12
Hendrick's	£10.5		
Sipsmith's	£11	Dalwhinnie 15YO	£12
Tanqueray No.10	£11	Oban 14YO	£14
The Botanist Gin	£11	Lagavulin 16YO	£17
Gin Mare	£11.5	The Chita Suntory	£14.5
Monkey 47	£12	Bulliet Bourboun	
Ki No Bi Kyoto	£15.5		£10.5
Malfy Gin Con Arancia	£12.5	Bulliet Rye	£11.5
Malfy Gin Rosa	£12.5	Woodford Reserve	£11
Malfy Gin Originale	£12.5	Knob Kreek	£11.5



### **SPIRITS**

TEQUILA	50ml	COGNAC/ARMAGNAC	50ml
Jose Cuervo Gold	£8.50	Courvoisier VS	£10
Patron Cafe XO	£15	Remy Martin VSOP	£11.5
Patron Anejo	£10	Janneau VSOP	£11.5
Don Julio Anejo	£18	Courvoisier XO	£31

PREMIUM TEQUILA 25ml Claze Azul Reposado £35

# BEER DRAUGHT & CASK BEER

	abv	1/2	Pint
Carlsberg Pilsner	4.80%	£2.3	£4.9
Kirin	4.80%	£3.3	£6.5
Kingston Cider	4.70%	£2.7	£5.3
Poretti	5.00%	£2.8	£5.4
San Miguel	4.50%	£2.8	£5.4
Guinness	4.30%	£3.2	£6
Shipyard	4.50%	£3	£5.9
Estrella Damm	4.60%	£3	£5.8

#### BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

	abv	
San Miguel Non Alc. Beer	0.00%	€4.2
Corona	4.50%	£5
Peroni Nastro Azurro	5.10%	£5.4
Erdinger Wheat Beer	5.20%	£6
Kopparberg Strwbr& Lime	4.30%	€7



## APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

	50ml
Jagermeister	£8.5
Limoncello	£9
Sambuca	£9
Drambuie	£11
Absinth	£10
Baileys	€8
Grand Marnier	£10.5
Amaretto	£8.5

### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca-Cola Bottle	£4
Coca-Cola Diet Bottle	£4
Coca-Cola Zero Bottle	£4
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£4
Fever-Tree Tonic Water	£3
Monster Export Energy	~) £4
J2O Spritz Apple & Watermelon	£4
J2O Orange & Passion	
Appletiser	£4
Harrogate Water 750ml	£5
Coke	£3
Diet or Coke Zero	£3
Lemonade	£3
Energy Drink	£3
Orange Juice	£3
Apple Juice	_
Cranberry Juice	£3
Pineapple Juice	£3
Tomato Juice	£3
Ginger Reer or Ritter Lemon	£3

All prices inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



## **BAR FOOD**

Marinated Olives (V)	£3.5
Salted Cancha (V) Toasted chulpe corn	£3
Spicy Edamame Beans	£5
Salted Edamame Beans	£5
Gucamole (Ve) Served with corn tortillas	£9.5
Chips (V)	£5
Truffle Chips (V) With truffles and parmesan	€7.5
Battered Chicken Bites Served with pesto mayo	£5
Mini Sausages Honey and mustard mini cumberland mini sausages	£5
Yucas Bravas Fried cassava with roccoto sauce	£5

Allergen information available on request. All prices inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill